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7 EIETN B R LS HT R B L T -

22 H# lip s TG BIRFEBAE (B TN/
HRES 2017-05-11 900 6,500 T
HHESE 2017-05-16 100 6,600 T
HHESE 2017-05-17 700 5,900 S
[LpEES 2017-05-23 400 6,300 A
HHESE 2017-05-24 200 65,00.00 TN
HHESE 2017-05-24 200 6,300 S
LS 2017-05-25 200 6,100 S
HHESE 2017-05-26 200 6,300 T
A 2017-05-31 200 6,100 e
HRES 2017-06-01 500 6,600 T
HHESE 2017-06-07 200 6,400 S
[LREES 2017-06-13 400 6,000 S
[LREES 2017-06-19 200 6,200 T
EHES 2017-06-21 200 6,000 S
HHESE 2017-06-21 400 6,400 T
HRESE 2017-06-23 1,100 7,500 N
EHES 2017-06-26 300 7,200 S
R 2017-06-28 600 7,800 T
[LREES 2017-07-07 200 8,000 A
REER 2017-07-10 700 8,700 TA
A 2017-07-27 300 8,400 S
[LREES 2017-08-02 400 8,800 T
EHES 2017-08-03 400 8,400 S
RS 2017-08-04 300 8,700 N
[LREES 2017-08-04 200 8,500 S
EHES 2017-08-10 800 9,300 T
ELEES 2017-08-11 300 9,600 T
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w4 H# AR 2R E R (D HIRFEBAB (B SEN/SEH
HRESE 2017-08-11 700 8,900 S
ELEES 2017-08-14 300 8,600 S
RS 2017-08-22 600 9,200 T
HRES 2017-08-24 600 9,800 T
HHESE 2017-09-04 800 9,000 S
[LREES 2017-09-05 1,600 10,600 A
[LpEES 2017-09-06 1,600 12,200 T
HHESE 2017-09-06 2,300 9,900 S
RS 2017-09-07 3,000 12,900 T
R 2017-09-07 500 12,400 Sl
HHESE 2017-09-08 500 11,900 S
[LREES 2017-09-08 2,100 14,000 I
HRES 2017-09-11 500 13,500 S
HHESE 2017-09-11 300 13,800 T
RS 2017-09-12 500 14,300 N
[LREES 2017-09-13 300 14,000 S
REER 2017-09-14 600 13,400 S
L 2017-09-15 500 13,900 N
HRESE 2017-09-19 1,200 12,700 S
EHES 2017-09-19 300 13,000 T
kRS 2017-09-20 1,500 11,500 Sl
[LREES 2017-09-21 1,500 13,000 T
EHES 2017-09-22 500 12,500 S
kRS 2017-10-10 1,500 11,000 Sl
[LREES 2017-10-11 2,500 8,500 S
EHES 2017-10-11 2,000 10,500 T
ELEES 2017-10-12 2,000 8,500 S
[LREES 2017-10-12 1,000 9,500 T
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w4 H# AR 2R E R (D HIRFEBAB (B SEN/SEH
HRESE 2017-10-13 1,000 8,500 Sip
ELEES 2017-10-16 1,000 7,500 S
RS 2017-10-16 5,000 12,500 T
R 2017-10-17 1,500 11,000 Sl
HHESE 2017-10-17 500 11,500 TN
RS 2017-10-18 500 11,000 S
HRES 2017-10-18 1,500 12,500 T
HHESE 2017-10-19 700 13,200 T
[LREES 2017-10-20 1,500 11,700 S
R 2017-10-23 1,500 10,200 Sl
HHESE 2017-10-23 1,000 11,200 A
RS 2017-10-24 500 11,700 T
LS 2017-10-25 2,500 9,200 S
HHESE 2017-10-26 1,000 8,200 S
HHESE 2017-10-27 1,800 10,000 T
HRESE 2017-10-30 2,000 12,000 N
REER 2017-11-01 1,000 11,000 S
RS 2017-11-01 500 11,500 T
HRESE 2017-11-02 1,000 12,500 N
REER 2017-11-03 500 13,000 T
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JBEEAT Gy KB T
2 TVE R R R 8 A T AR ST A AR IR SR = B WL R ATAT S
YSRGS A AT A 7

31



8+ JLIRFT I F5 s SES2 R HT I B AR L T -

ZHHEH 35 M5 o (B Pl R
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2017/06/08 S 20,000 240,000
2017/06/12 S 40,000 200,000
2017/07/18 SN 20,000 220,000
2017/07/19 TN 20,000 240,000
2017/08/07 SYN 50,300 290,300
2017/08/15 F 40,300 250,000
2017/08/16 St 50,000 200,000
2017/10/30 SYN 40,000 240,000
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